Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
1. Parameter
Model Spectral Ran
ge
Best
Resolution/nm
Fastest
Time
UV Visible Light
Detector
Detector
Cooling
ATP7820-25 0.2~2.5μm 5.0 3.0s Refrigeration，
-20℃
Yes，-30℃
ATP7820-50 0.2~5.0μm 5.0 5.0s Refrigeration，
-20℃
Yes，-30℃
ATP7820-60 0.2~6.0μm 9.0 10s Refrigeration，
-20℃
Yes，-30℃
ATP7820-90 0.2~9.0μm 13nm 13s Refrigeration，
-20℃
Yes，-30℃
ATP7820-120 0.2~12.0μm 13nm 15s Refrigeration，
-20℃
Yes，-40℃
Note:
1. Other wavelength ranges can be customized